NOVA B
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SVL Lighting :: 14/30-32 Beaconsfield St, Alexandria NSW 2015 :: 02 9699 1886 :: sales@svl.net.au :: www.svl.net.au
• Recessed fixed downlight
• Deep conical housing provides low glare
• Efficient Thermal management guarantees long
lifespan
• Smooth reflector; highly reflective aluminised finish

* IES Files are available on
request
Order Code Wattage
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp
Trim
colour
NOVB143W 14W 60D 3000K W
NOVB204W 20W 60D 4000K W
NOVB273B 27W 60D 3000K B
NOVB344B 34W 60D 4000K B
* Please contact our sales team for specific
requirements and order code